Massage

Body 2 Body massage
Selection of:

* Oil

¢ Water and soap

® Dark room

Deluxe massages
Selection of:

® Tantra

e Lingam (J) | Yoni (9]
¢ Prostate stimulation
e Nuru

* Month

VIP deluxe

Tie and Tease massage
Couples massage
Erotic shaving

15 minutes extra

MASSAGE

BLJ JE
THUIS

MASSAGE BlJ JE THUIS

Duration

60 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes

105 minutes

60 minutes

105 minutes

Price

€125,00

€ 135,00

€ 220,00

€ 265,00

€ 145,00
€ 280,00
€ 20,00

€ 40,00



